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BELDEN

BELDEN AUDIO AND VIDEO SOLUTION

Belden is the trusted brand in audio, video cabling and connectivity. The AV industry has come to rely on our proven track record of
innovation, quality, and consistency. Belden upholds its reputation with warranties unmatched in the industry. Our product offering includes
traditional audio and video, networking and fiber optic cable and connectivity. Whether integrating analog, digital, fiber transport, or IP-
based systems, Belden can offer a solution for your installation needs.

Our products are designed to support communications protocols like HDBaseT®, SDVoE, HDMI, and IEEE AVB/TSN. These products are
locally available through one of our channel network’s 1600 locations nationwide. Belden and our channel partners also offer a number of
technical and value added services to ensure the successful planning, deployment, and profitability of AV installations.




AUDIO

BALANCED AUDIO SIGNAL MIC AND LINE LEVEL CABLES

ANALOG AUD

.

DIGITAL AUDI

=

Oy | PARS) | CONDUCTOR DESCRIPTION
8760 1PR 20 ANALOG AUDIO CABLE SCREENED
8761 1PR 22 ANALOG AUDIO CABLE SCREENED
8723 2PR 22 ANALOG AUDIO CABLE SCREENED
8762 1PR 20 ANALOG AUDIO CABLE FOIL SCREENED
1172A 4 CORES 26 STAR QUAD STRANDED MIC CABLE FRENCH BRAID FLEXIBLE
1192A 4 CORES 24 STAR QUAD STRANDED MICROPHONE CABLE FLEXIBLE
8412 1PR 20 ANALOG MICROPHONE CABLE HEAVY DUTY 85% RAYON PLUS TC BRAID
1502R 1PR+2 CORE [1PR22/1PR 18 AXLINK MEDIA CONTROL CABLE (AMX/CRESTRON)

10 MULTICORES

s | PAlRSy | conpucTOR DESCRIPTION
1504A 2PR 22 FIGURE 8 INDIVIDUAL SCREEN / DRAIN WIRE ANALOG AUDIO CABLE
1510C 4PR 24 ANALOG AUDIO SNAKE INDIVIDUALLY SCREENED & JACKETED (INSTALL)
1512C 8PR 24 ANALOG AUDIO SNAKE INDIVIDUALLY SCREENED & JACKETED (INSTALL)
1513C 12PR 24 ANALOG AUDIO SNAKE INDIVIDUALLY SCREENED & JACKETED (INSTALL)
1514C 16PR 24 ANALOG AUDIO SNAKE INDIVIDUALLY SCREENED & JACKETED (INSTALL)
1516C 24PR 24 ANALOG AUDIO SNAKE INDIVIDUALLY SCREENED & JACKETED (INSTALL)

O MULTICORES

WO, | paRS) | coNpuCTOR DESCRIPTION
1800B 1PR 24 DIGITAL AUDIO CABLE FOIL SCREEN
1800F 1PR 24 DIGITAL AUDIO CABLE 95% FRENCH BRAID SCREEN FLEXIBLE
1802B 2PR 24 FIGURE 8 DIGITAL AUDIO CABLE INDIVIDUAL FOIL SCREEN
1802F 2PR 24 DIGITAL AUDIO CABLE INDIVIDUAL FOIL SCREEN & JACKET
1803F 4PR 24 DIGITALAUDIO CABLE INDIVIDUAL FOIL SCREEN & JACKET
1805F 8PR 24 DIGITAL AUDIO CABLE INDIVIDUAL FOIL SCREEN & JACKET
1806F 12PR 24 DIGITALAUDIO CABLE INDIVIDUAL FOIL SCREEN & JACKET
1850F 16PR 24 DIGITAL AUDIO CABLE INDIVIDUAL FOIL SCREEN & JACKET
1852F 24PR 24 DIGITAL AUDIO CABLE INDIVIDUAL FOIL SCREEN & JACKET

SPEAKER

SPEAKER CABLES

—

PART NUMBER NO. OF PAIRS / CORES CONDUCTOR AWG INSULATION MATERIAL APPLICATION
8471 1PR 16 pvC AUDIO
8473 1 PR 14 pvC AUDIO
8477 1PR 12 pvC AUDIO

46381NH 1PR 13 PE - Polyethylene AUDIO
46379NH 2 CORE 13 PE - Polyethylene AUDIO
46380NH 1PR 11 PE - Polyethylene AUDIO
46383NH. 4 CORE 11 PE - Polyethylene AUDIO
SP1YY02C14 2 CORE 14 pPvC AUDIO
SPOYY04C25 4 CORE 14 pPvC AUDIO
SPOYYO1P40 1PR 11 pPVC AUDIO
SPOYY04C40 4 CORE 11 pPVvC AUDIO
SP1YY02C75 2 CORE 18 pPVC AUDIO
SPOYYO1P25 1PR 14 pPVvC AUDIO
SPOYY02C08 2 CORE 8 pPVC AUDIO
SP1YY02C15 2 CORE 16 pvC AUDIO
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INSULATION MATERIAL APPLICATION NOM'(EAAN?)LE oD COLOUR JACKET PACKAGE (;C_)rEIAD,\LIJSI'I,'\IOGR
PE - Polyethylene LINE LEVELAUDIO / CONTROL 5.639 CHROME pvC 305M STRANDED
PE - Polyethylene LINE LEVELAUDIO / CONTROL 4.445 CHROME pvC 305M STRANDED
PP - Polypropylene LINE LEVELAUDIO / CONTROL 4.064 CHROME pvC 305M STRANDED
PE - Polyethylene LINE LEVELAUDIO / CONTROL 5.19 CHROME pvC 305M STRANDED
PE - Polyethylene BALANCED MICROPHONE 4.83 BLACK pPvC 305M STRANDED
PE - Polyethylene BALANCED MICROPHONE 6.23 MATTE BLACK pPvC 305M STRANDED
EPDM BALANCED MICROPHONE 6.65 BLACK EDPM 305M STRANDED
HDFPE - High Density Foam PE MEDIA CONTROL 6.35 BLACK PVC 305M STRANDED
INSULATION MATERIAL APPLICATION NOM'(EAAN?)LE o1 COLOUR JACKET PACKAGE CSC.)I.EAD,\L‘JSI-I;\‘OGR
pPVC AUDIO CABLE 3.64x7.26 RED / GREY pvC 305M STRANDED
PO - Polyolefin AUDIO CABLE 8.950 BLACK pvC 305M STRANDED
PO - Polyolefin AUDIO CABLE 11.480 BLACK pvC 305M STRANDED
PO - Polyolefin AUDIO CABLE 14.250 BLACK pvC 305M STRANDED
PO - Polyolefin AUDIO CABLE 15.950 BLACK pvC 305M STRANDED
PO - Polyolefin AUDIO CABLE 20.500 BLACK pvC 305M STRANDED
INSULATION MATERIAL APPLICATION NCC))I\S.(&AI\E)LE COLOUR JACKET PACKAGE CS?E,EI\LIJSITNOGR
FHDPE - Foam High Density Polyethylene DIGITAL AUDIO CABLE 4.700 VIOLET pvC 305M STRANDED
FHDPE - Foam High Density Polyethylene DIGITAL AUDIO CABLE 5.360 BLACK pvC 305M STRANDED
FHDPE - Foam High Density Polyethylene DIGITAL AUDIO CABLE 4.57 x9.14 VIOLET pvC 305M STRANDED
FHDPE - Foam High Density Polyethylene DIGITAL AUDIO CABLE 10.390 VIOLET PVC 305m STRANDED
FHDPE - Foam High Density Polyethylene DIGITAL AUDIO CABLE 12.400 VIOLET pvC 305M STRANDED
FHDPE - Foam High Density Polyethylene DIGITAL AUDIO CABLE 16.790 VIOLET pPvC 305M STRANDED
FHDPE - Foam High Density Polyethylene DIGITAL AUDIO CABLE 21.060 VIOLET pPVC 305M STRANDED
FHDPE - Foam High Density Polyethylene DIGITAL AUDIO CABLE 23.980 VIOLET pPvC 305M STRANDED
FHDPE - Foam High Density Polyethylene DIGITAL AUDIO CABLE 30.730 VIOLET pPVvC 305M STRANDED
NOM. CABLE OD (MM) COLOUR JACKET PACKAGE CONDUCTOR STRANDING
6.96 CHROME pvC 305M STRANDED
9.04 CHROME pvC 305M STRANDED
9.8 CHROME pvC 305M STRANDED
8.05 CHROME LSZH 305M STRANDED
10 CHROME LSZH 305M STRANDED
9 CHROME LSZH 305M STRANDED
11 CHROME LSZH 305M STRANDED
- BLACK pPvC 100, 200, 300M STRANDED
- BLACK pPVC 500M STRANDED
- BLACK PVC 300M STRANDED
- BLACK PVC 500M STRANDED
- BLACK PVC 100, 300M STRANDED
- BLACK PVC 100, 500M STRANDED
- BLACK PVC 100, 500M STRANDED
- BLACK pvC 100, 300M STRANDED
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CATSNAKE

PART NO. OF | CONDUCTOR INSULATION
NUMBER PAIRS AWG e MATERIAL
o 1302E 4 PR 24 CATO6A TACTICAL CABLE S/FTP (SHIELDED) PO-Polyolefin
1303E 4PR 24 UPJACKETED CAT6A TACTICAL CABLE S/FTP (SHIELDED) PE - Polyethylene
1303EPU 4PR 24 UPJACKETED CAT6A TACTICAL CABLE PVC- PUR S/FTP (SHIELDED) PE - Polyethylene
1304A 4 PR 24 CAT 5E TACTICAL CABLE U / UTP (UNSHIELDED) PE - Polyethylene
1305A 4 PR 24 CAT 5E TACTICAL DOUBLE JACKETED CABLE U/UTP (UNSHIELDED) PE - Polyethylene
PART NO. OF CONDUCTOR
NUMBER PAIRS AWG DESCRIPTION INSULATION MATERIAL
-— 9841 1PR 24 RS485 DMX SHIELDED CABLE PE - Polyethylene
9842 2PR 24 RS485 DMX SHIELDED CABLE PE - Polyethylene
3105A 1PR 22 RS485 SHIELDED CABLE FHDPE - Foam High Density Polyethylene
3107A 2PR 22 RS485 SHIELDED CABLE FHDPE - Foam High Density Polyethylene
= PART NO. OF CONDUCTOR
m NUMBER PAIRS AWG DESCRIPTION INSULATION MATERIAL
1419A 2PR 24 RS232/422 SHIELDED CABLE PE - Polyethylene
50 OHM
PART NO. OF CONDUCTOR
NUMBER PAIRS AWG DESCRIPTION INSULATION MATERIAL
m 8259 RG58 20 STRANDED COAXIAL CABLE WITH BRAIDED SHIELD PE - Polyethylene
8267 RG213 13 STRANDED COAXIAL CABLE WITH BRAIDED SHIELD PE - Polyethylene
9913 RG8 10 SOLID COAXIAL CABLE WITH BRAIDED SHIELD PE - Polyethylene
9258 RG8X 16 STRANDED COAXIAL CABLE WITH BRAIDED SHIELD PE - Polyethylene
VIDEO 6GHZ
PART CONDUCTOR
NUMBER RG STYLE AWG DESCRIPTION INSULATION MATERIAL
MINIATURE DIGITAL MINI COAX WITH FOIL & BRAID
j}i - 1855A RG59 23 SHIELD PE - Polyethylene
1505A RG59 20 DIGITAL COAX WITH FOIL & BRAID SHIELD FHDPE - Foam High Density Polyethylene
= — 1505F RG59 FLEXIBLE 22 DIGITAL COAX WITH DOUBLE BRAID SHIELD | FHDPE - Foam High Density Polyethylene
1694A RG6 18 DIGITAL COAX WITH FOIL & BRAID SHIELD PE - Polyethylene
% o 1694F RG6 FLEXIBLE 19 DIGITAL COAX WITH DOUBLE BRAID SHIELD PE - Polyethylene
7731A RG11 14 DIGITAL COAX WITH FOIL & BRAID SHIELD PE - Polyethylene
MATV
PART NO. OF CONDUCTOR
NUMBER PAIRS AWG DESCRIPTION INSULATION MATERIAL
BROADBAND QUAD SHIELD COAX (FOXTEL
1617A RG11 14 APPROVED) PE - Polyethylene
COAX 4K
PART CONDUCTOR
NUMBER RG STYLE AWG DESCRIPTION INSULATION MATERIAL
4855R MINI RG59 23 4K UHD DIGITAL COAX WTH FOIL & BRAID SHIELD PE - Polyethylene
— 4505R RG59 20 4K UHD DIGITAL COAX WTH FOIL & BRAID SHIELD PE - Polyethylene
ol 4694R RG6 18 4K UHD DIGITAL COAX WTH FOIL & BRAID SHIELD PE - Polyethylene
4K UHD FLEXIBLE DIGITAL COAX DUAL TINNED COPPER
4694F RG6 18 BRAID SHIELD PE - Polyethylene
A 4794R RG7 16 4K UHD DIGITAL COAX WTH FOIL & BRAID SHIELD PE - Polyethylene
4731R RG11 14 4K UHD DIGITAL COAX WTH FOIL & BRAID SHIELD PE - Polyethylene
6 o



NOM. CABLE CONDUCTOR
APPLICATION e COLOUR JACKET PACKAGE ey MHZ
DIGITAL AUDIO OVER ETHERNET 7.90 BLACK PVC 305M STRANDED 500
‘ DIGITAL AUDIO OVER ETHERNET 8.70 BLACK PVC 305M STRANDED 500
‘ DIGITAL AUDIO OVER ETHERNET 8.70 BLACK PUR 305M STRANDED 500
‘ DIGITAL AUDIO OVER ETHERNET 635 BLACK PVC 305M STRANDED 100
| DIGITAL AUDIO OVER ETHERNET 7.62 BLACK PVC 305M STRANDED 100
NOM. CABLE OD CONDUCTOR
APPLICATION v COLOUR JACKET PACKAGE STRANDING OHMS
DMX CONTROL 5.89 CHROME PVC 305M STRANDED 120
’ DMX CONTROL 8.64 CHROME PVC 305M STRANDED 120
| DMX CONTROL 7.14 BLACK PVC 305M STRANDED 120
] DMX CONTROL 8.89 BLACK PVC 305M STRANDED 120
NOM. CABLE OD CONDUCTOR
APPLICATION v COLOUR JACKET PACKAGE STRANDING OHMS
CONTROL 6.29 CHROME PVC 305M STRANDED 100
NOM. CABLE CONDUCTOR
’ APPLICATION SO COLOUR JACKET PACKAGE AT OHMS GHZ
| WIRELESS ANTENNAS COMMS 4.9 BLACK PVC 305M STRANDED 50 1
] RF ANTENNA CABLE 10.3 BLACK PVC 305M STRANDED 50 4
] WIRELESS MIC ANTENNA 10.3 BLACK PVC 305M SOLID 50 1
] WIRELESS MIC ANTENNA 6.15 BLACK PVC 305M STRANDED 50 1
NOM. CABLE CONDUCTOR
’ APPLICATION DM COLOUR JACKET PACKAGE e OHMS GHz
‘ BROADCAST HD VIDEO 4 BLACK PVC 305M SOLID 75 6
] BROADCAST HD VIDEO 5.9 BLACK PVC 305M SOLID 75 6
] BROADCAST HD VIDEO 62 BLACK PVC 305M STRANDED 75 6
] BROADCAST HD VIDEO 7 BLACK PVC 305M SOLID 75 6
] BROADCAST HD VIDEO 7 BLACK PVC 305M STRANDED 75 6
’ BROADCAST HD VIDEO 10.2 BLACK PVC 305M SOLID 75 6
NOM. CABLE CONDUCTOR
’ APPLICATION SV COLOUR JACKET PACKAGE AT OHMS GHZ
‘ CATV AND FREE-TO- AR TV BLACK PVC 305M SOLID 75 1 6
NOM. CABLE CONDUCTOR
APPLICATION 55 COLOUR JACKET PACKAGE STRANDING OHMS GHZ
BROADCAST 4K HD VIDEO 4.04 BLACK PVC 305M SOLID 75 12
’ BROADCAST 4K HD VIDEO 5.92 BLACK PVC 305M SOLID 75 12
~ BROADCAST 4K HD VIDEO 6.96 BLACK PVC 305M SOLID 75 12
’ BROADCAST 4K HD VIDEO 6.96 BLACK PVC 305M SOLID 75 12
] BROADCAST 4K HD VIDEO 8.13 BLACK PVC 305M SOLID 75 12
] BROADCAST 4K HD VIDEO 10.16 BLACK PVC 305M SOLID 75 12
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COAX BNC & TOOLS

BELDEN PART NUMBERS

B(LY

RN
£ i

6.0 GHZ COMPRESSION

6.0 GHZ CRIMP

CABLE
BNC Connector | Compression Tool Strip Tool BNC Connector Crimp Tool Strip Tool
1855A 1855ABHD1 CPLCRBC-BR PS59/6/RGB 1855ABHD3 BB3PHCT BB3PST
1505A 1505ABHD1 CPLCRBC-BR PSA59/6 1505ABHD3 BB3PHCT BB3PST
1505F 1505ABHD1 CPLCRBC-BR PSA59/6 1505ABHD3 BB3PHCT BB3PST
1694A 1694ABHD1 CPLCRBC-BR PSA59/6 1694ABHD3 BB3PHCT BB3PST
1694F 1694ABHD1 CPLCRBC-BR PSA59/6 1694ABHD3 BB3PHCT BB3PST
12.0 GHZ COMPRESSION 12.0 GHZ CRIMP
CABLE
BNC Connector | Compression Tool Strip Tool BNC Connector Crimp Tool Strip Tool
4855R 4855RBUHD1 CPLCRBC-BR PS59/6/RGB 4855RBUHD3 BB3PHCT BB3PST
4505R 4505RBUHD1 CPLCRBC-BR PSA59/6 4505RBUHD3 BB3PHCT BB3PST
4694R 4694RBUHD1 CPLCRBC-BR PSA59/6 4694RBUHD3 BB3PHCT BB3PST
4794R 4794RBUHD1 CPLCRBC1794 PS11 4794RBUHD3 TOOL KTH1000 | DIE SET KTH2010
3.0 GHZ COMPRESSION 3.0 GHZ CRIMP
CABLE
BNC Connector | Compression Tool Strip Tool F Compression Crimp Tool Strip Tool
7731A FSNS11QHBNC SNSUNI, CPLCCT- PS-11 716SNS1P11HQ SNSUNI, L30118, pPsS-11

11BNC

CPLCCT-5559/11




FIBRE NETWORK

FIBRE CONNECTIVITY
(for Structured Cabling)

‘V

o

Other length and configurations available

NO. OF NOM.
PART NUMBER FIBRES/ DESCRIPTION CABLE OD COLOUR JACKET
PORTS (MM)
SINGLEMODE
GUMTAO6 6 FIBRE 6F OS2 Single Mode Internal / External Riser LSZH 5.9 YELLOW LSZH
GUMTA12 12 FIBRE 12F OS2 Single Mode Internal / External Riser LSZH 7.6 YELLOW LSZH
GUMTA24 24 FIBRE 24F OS2 Single Mode Internal / External Riser LSZH 9.6 YELLOW LZSH
MULTIMODE OM3
GUMTDO6 6 FIBRE 6F OM3 Multi Mode Internal / External Riser LSZH 5.9 AQUA LSZH
GUMTD12 12 FIBRE 12F OM3 Multi Mode Internal / External Riser LSZH 7.6 AQUA LSZH
GUMTD24 24 FIBRE 24F OM3 Multi Mode Internal / External Riser LSZH 9.6 AQUA LSZH
MULTIMODE OM4
GUMTEO6 6 FIBRE 6F OM4 Multi Mode Internal / External Riser LSZH 5.9 ERIKAVIOLET | LSZH
GUMTE12 12 FIBRE 12F OM4 Multi Mode Internal / External Riser LSZH 7.6 ERIKAVIOLET LSZH
GUMTE24 24 FIBRE 24F OM4 Multi Mode Internal / External Riser LSZH 9.6 ERIKAVIOLET | LSZH
FOBOT
AP100041 1RU 19 Rack mount FOBQOT, includes 1 x 24F splice trays - BLACK -
AP101731 12 PORT 12Port LC OS2 Single Mode Duplex Adapter strip - BLACK/BLUE -
AP101409 12 PORT 12Port SC OS2 Single Mode Duplex Adapter strip - BLACK/BLUE -
AP101729AQ 12 PORT 12Port LC OM3 Multi Mode Duplex Aqua Adapter strip - BLACK/AQUA -
AP100098AQ 12 PORT 12Port SC OM3 Multi Mode Duplex Aqua Adapter strip - BLACK/AQUA -
AP101729EV 12 PORT | 12Port LC OM4 Multi ModeDuplex Erika Violet Adapter strip - BL@?S/LEE?KA -
AP100098EV 12 PORT | 12Port SC OM4 Multi Mode Duplex Erika Violet Adapter strip - BALVC|}C<)/LEEF_{|_IKA -
AP100066 - Blank adapter strip - BLACK -
SPHS40 - Heat Shrink Splice Protectors 25pk 40mm - -
TFSLC900PR12 12 FIBRE Pigtails x 12 LC OS2 Single Mode, rainbow pack - RAINBOW -
TFSSC900PR12 12 FIBRE Pigtails x 12 SC OS2 Single Mode, rainbow pack - RAINBOW -
TF3LC900PR12 12 FIBRE Pigtails x 12 LC OM3 Multi Mode, rainbow pack - RAINBOW -
TF3SC900PR12 12 FIBRE Pigtails x 12 SC OM3 Multi Mode, rainbow pack - RAINBOW -
TF4LC900PR12 12 FIBRE Pigtails x 12 LC OM4 Multi Mode, rainbow pack - RAINBOW -
TF4SC900PR12 |12 FIBRE [ PIGTAILS X 12 SC OM4 MULTI MODE, RAINBOW PACK RAINBOW
PFSLDLDOO1IML2XY - Patchcord OS2 Single Mode Duplex LC-LC 1m - YELLOW LSZH
PFSSDSDO0O1IML2XY - Patchcord OS2 Single Mode Duplex SC-SC 1m - YELLOW LSZH
PF3LDLDOO1IML2XA - Patchcord OM3 Multi Mode Duplex LC-LC 1m - AQUA LSZH
PF3SDSDO01IML2XA - Patchcords OM3 Multi Mode Duples SC-SC 1m - AQUA LSZH
PF4LDLDOO1IML2XE - Patchcord OM4 Multi Mode Duples LC-LC 1m - ERIKAVIOLET | LSZH
PFASDSDOO1IML2XE - Patchcord Om4 Multi Mode Duplex SC-SC 1m - ERIKAVIOLET | LSZH
e :




COPPER NETWORK

NETWORK CAT6A UNSHIELDED

PART NUMBER PAI';SO/'C%FRES CONDUCTOR DESCRIPTION
= 7814A 4PR 24 U / UTP INTERNAL TWISTED PAIRS CATEGORY CABLE
) 7814ANH 4PR 24 U / UTP INTERNAL TWISTED PAIRS CATEGORY CABLE
/ 0SP&U 4PR 24 U / UTP GEL-FILLED EXTERNAL TWISTED PAIR CATEGORY CABLE
AX103253 - ] 24 PORT 1RU PATCH PANEL (LOADED)
W AX101342 : : MOULDED RJ45 JACK - SUITS CLIPSAL 2000 SERIES WALL PLATE
v AX101320 - ] MOULDED RJ45 KEYSTONE JACK - USE WITH ICONIC BEZEL
BEZEL WH - ] USE WITH AX101320 JACK
E e 90000005 : : FIELD TERMINABLE RJ45 TOOLLESS PLUG
C65417 "M 4PR 24 PATCH LEAD
RAGPC**M-BU 4PR 2% PATCH LEAD
NETWORK CAT6A UNSHIELDED
PART NUMBER PAI';SO/'C%FRES CONDUCTOR DESCRIPTION
M 10GA24 4PR 23 U/ UTP INTERNAL TWISTED PAIRS CATEGORY CABLE
OSPSAU 4PR 23 U / UTP EXTERNAL GEL FILLED TWISTED PAIRS CATEGORY CABLE
AX106504-AP - ] 24 PORT 1RU SHIELDED PATCH PANEL (UNLOADED)
‘ AX105931 : : 1RU REAR CABLE MANAGER SUIT AX106504-AP
RVAMJKUEW-S1 - ] UTP 10GX REV CONNECT MODULAR RJ45 JACK
j:.:’%—- RVAMJKUBK-S1 - ] UTP 10GX REV CONNECT MODULAR RJ45 JACK
CA241060°** 4PR 24 PATCH LEAD
NETWORK CAT6A SHIELDED
PART NUMBER PAIE?/'C%FRES COND I TOR DESCRIPTION
Eé . 10GA25 4PR 23 F/ UTP INTERNAL TWISTED PAIRS CATEGORY CABLE
) 10GXE0O 4PR 23 F/ UTP INTERNAL TWISTED PAIRS CATEGORY CABLE
M 1685ENH 4PR 23 F / FTP INTERNALTWISTED PAIRS CATEGORY CABLE
OSPGAF 4PR 23 F / UTP EXTERNALTWISTED PAIRS GEL FILLED CATEGORY CABLE
- AX106504-AP : : 24 PORT 1RU SHEILDED PATCH PANEL (UNLOADED)
v AX105931 : : 1RU REAR CABLE MANAGER SUIT AX106504-AP
AX104562 ] ] SHIELDED FIELD TERMINABLE TOOLLESS JACK (KEYSTONE)
RVAMJKSME-S1 - ] REVCONNECT SHIELDED JACK (KEYSONE)
90000006 : : SHIELDED RJ45 FIELD TERMINABLE TOOLLESS PLUG
AT7ISISAG021AN* <+ 4PR 2 S/ FTP SHIELDED PATCH LEAD
NETWORK CAT7 CABLE
PART NUMBER PAIE?/'C%FRES CONDIETOR DESCRIPTION
=== 1885ENH. 4PR 23 S / FTP INTERNALTWISTED PAIR CATEGORY CABLE
NETWORK TOOLS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION APPLICATION PACKAGE
\ AX100749 PUNEEHXDCOL\UND’N g%\fggNC@ETgTJ)ACKS STRUCTURED CABLING 1
% RVUTTO1 RE(YIS(C;)SJNDEE%TCTAEBREQQRA;OT%B%OL STRUCTURED CABLING 1

10
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CONDUCTOR

APPLICATION NOM. CABLE OD (MM) COLOUR JACKET PACKAGE Pty ol MHZ
STRUCTURED CABLING 58 BLUE PVC 305M SOLID 250
STRUCTURED CABLING 58 BLUE LSZH 305M SOLID 250
STRUCTURED CABLING 6.37 BLACK PE 305M SOLID 250
STRUCTURED CABLING : BLACK : 1 ] ]
STRUCTURED CABLING : WHITE : 1 : -
STRUCTURED CABLING : WHITE : 1 - ]

SUIT CLIPSAL 2000 FACEPLATES : WHITE : 1 ] ]
STRUCTURED CABLING : METAL : 1 : :
STRUCTURED CABLING : ALL COLOURS LSZH 1 STRANDED -
STRUCTURED CABLING : BLUE LSZH 1 STRANDED ]

APPLICATION NOM. CABLE OD (MM) COLOUR JACKET PACKAGE Pyt MHZ
STRUCTURED CABLING 7.2 BLUE LSZH 305M SOLID 500

‘ STRUCTURED CABLING 9.02 BLACK PE - Polyethylene 305M SOLID 500
| STRUCTURED CABLING : BLACK : 1 ] ]
‘ STRUCTURED CABLING : BLACK : 1 : !
‘ STRUCTURED CABLING : WHITE : 1 - 625
‘ STRUCTURED CABLING : BLACK : 1 ] 625
| STRUCTURED CABLING : ALL COLOURS LSZH : SOoLID 500
‘ APPLICATION NOM. CABLE OD (MM) COLOUR JACKET PACKAGE Pyl MHZ
‘ STRUCTURED CABLING 7.2 BLUE LSZH 305M SOLID 500
| STRUCTURED CABLING 7.2 BLACK PE - Polyethylene 500M SOLID 625
‘ STRUCTURED CABLING 7.4 VIOLET LSZH 500M soLID 625
‘ STRUCTURED CABLING 9.14 BLACK PE - Polyethylene 305M SOLID 500
| STRUCTURED CABLING : BLACK : 1 : :
‘ STRUCTURED CABLING : BLACK : 1 : :
‘ STRUCTURED CABLING : METAL : 1 ] ]
| STRUCTURED CABLING : METAL : 1 ] ]
‘ STRUCTURED CABLING : METAL ! 1 : !
‘ STRUCTURED CABLING : ALL COLOURS LSZH 1 STRANDED 500

APPLICATION NOM. CABLE OD (MM) COLOUR JACKET PACKAGE Pyl MHZ

STRUCTURED CABLING 7.0 GREY LSZH 500M SOLID 1000

S
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OUR LOCATIONS

National footprint with
strategic local stockholdings.

APS Industrial is headquartered

in Melbourne and in addition has

a national network of offices in
Adelaide, Perth, Sydney, Brisbane and
Tasmania supported by strategic local
stockholdings and expert technical and
application knowledge.

apsindustrial.com.au

CONNECT WITH US
f in v O

MELBOURNE
5-7 Corporate Ave,
Rowville, Melbourne VIC 3178

Ph: (03) 8514 3500
Sales: 1300 309 303
Email: vic@apsindustrial.com.au

SYDNEY
Unit P1, 10-16 South Street
Rydalmere, Sydney NSW 2116

Ph: (02) 8898 6200
Sales: 1300 309 303
Email: nsw@apsindustrial.com.au

BRISBANE
49 Borthwick Avenue,
Murarrie, Brisbane, QLD, 4172

Ph: (07) 3063 3100
Sales: 1300 309 303
Email: gld@apsindustrial.com.au

ADELAIDE

159-163 Caulfield Ave,
Clarence Gardens SA 5039

Ph: (08) 8111 5100
Sales: 1300 309 303
Email: sa@apsindustrial.com.au

PERTH

5 Glyde Court, Malaga,
Malaga, Perth WA 6090

Ph: (08) 6118 5300
Sales: 1300 309 303
Email: wa@apsindustrial.com.au

TASMANIAN DISTRIBUTION PARTNER
Bamford Engineering Products

Launceston- 32 Gleadow Street,
Invermay, TAS, 7248

Devonport - Unit 1, 18 Ferguson Drive,
Quoiba, TAS, 7310

Hobart - 441A Macquarie Street,
South Hobart, TAS, 7004

Ph: (03) 6336 9666
Email: sales@hmbeng.com.au
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